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38.30 ConcertThe Royal Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
Le Corsair Overture Berlioz
8.38 Suzanne Sten (mezzo-
soprano) 2

Ne is Gentle, He is Good
("Herodiade’’), Massenet8.42 Yvonne Arnaud (piano)

and String Orchestra conductedby John Barbirolli
Rondo Al Ungarese HaydnLa Fileuse Raff
8.50 Oscar Natzka (bass)Pilgrim’s Song Tchaikovski8.54 The Choristers of St.
Nicholas College
O Lovely Peace Handel
9. 0 The BBC Theatre Orches-tra
Sylvia Ballet Music Delibes

9.15 From Italian Opera
9.35 The BBC Symphony Orcb-estra
Welsh Rhapsody GermanDance Rhapsody No, 2 Delius

10. O Close down

PS ¥L4 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

8.45 a.m. Music Salon
. With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 For the Bandsman10. 0 Sacred Interlude
10.30 Presenting Joy Nicholls10.46 Favourites in Song411. OQ Rambles in Rhythm11.30 Recent Releases12. 0 Calling All Hospitals1. Op.m. Programme Parade:Highlights from the comingweek’s programmes1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2. 0 Flying Visit, a descriptionof a journey by air from Lon-don to Sydney

LASSS
2.30 ‘The "Orchestra RaymondeWith Joseph Schmidt (tenor)
1/3. 0 BBC World Theatre pre-sents "Doctor Faustus,’ byChristopher Marlowe4.30 Recital for Two: Archie
Rosenthal (piano) and Lionel
Cecil (tenor)so Sacred Song Service: Ad-jutant J. C. Middleton
6. 0 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Evening Programme
Holiday for Song f
8. 0 Music ,Enecyclopaedia
Sunday Evening Talk
Overseas News
West Coast Sports Results"To Have and to Hold"
Everyman’s Music
Close down

Gl 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Local Weather Conditions
saa
Light Orchestras and Bal-

ads

se OQ Vladimir Horowitz (pian-st :

10.15 Shakespeare: Words andMusic
10.45 In Quiet Mood
11. 0 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-VICE: St. Andrew’s Street
Preacher; R, Ferguson
Organist: A. F. Beadle
12. 0 Accent On Melody12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities12.33 Programme Preview1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Local Weather Conditions
ee "Window on Britain: ThePotteries"
(BBC Production)

A=AD0OOW

Roe

oooa oo

2.30 Major Choral WorksThe Philharmonic Choir and the
London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Albert Coates,with Elisabeth Schumann (sop-rano), Margaret Balfour (con-tralto), Walter Widdop (tenor),
and Friedrich Schoer (baritone)Mass in B Minor (final sec-tion) Bach
3.42 "Orley Farm"(BBC Production)4.30 The Elizabethans
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
6. 0 Music in Miniature, unin-
terrupted classical music
(BBC Production)

6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
St. Andrew’s Church
Preacher: Rev. Ronald Ss.

bahanteson
Choirmaster and Organist: R, L_Dukes
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME
Organ Recital by Dr. V. E. Gal-
way (City Organist), with the
Lyric Choir, conducted by John
Leech
Organ; Allegro Giocoso Handel
Adagio (1st Trio Sonata)
Choral Prelude: My Heart isFilled with Longing Bach
Fugue in G Mendelssohn
Choir:
Ave Verum__. ozart
Gloria (Messe uemenaliot

Gounod
kyrie (Mass in B Flat)

Mercadente
(From Town Hall)

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.22 "Saloon Bar’?
(NZBS
Rencucvion)10.14 Concert Hall

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down
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ANY {O) DUNEDIN .

1140 kc. 263 m.
{5. Op.m, Light Music6. 0 Star for This Evening:
Raymond Beatty (bass-baritone)6.15 The Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra
6.30 London News
7. 0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 "Ernest Maltravers" .

8.30 "The Old Rocking Chair’
(BBC Programme)

9. 1 Music by DvorakRafael Kubelik and the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture Amid Nature, Op. 91

:9.17 Vaclav Talich and theCzech Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 1 in D, Op, 6010. 0 Close down

eWN7 72 INVERCARGILL:

680 ke. 441 m,
8.45 a.m. From Our LangworthLibrary
9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan9.24 Serious Music RecentlyReleased
10.40 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir11. 0 From Stage and Screen12. 0 Fairey Aviation WorksBand
12.15 p.m. Songs by Men1.45 Afternoon Concert, withOrchestra of the R.A.F., SydneyMcEwan (tenor), and Rawiczand Landauer (duo pianists)2.32 Scotland Yard -at Work
discussing the operations oScotland Yard
3. 0 Choral and Orchestral Con.
cert, the second part of a con-cert by the BBC Symphony Or-chestra conducted by Sir AdrianBoult, with Isobel Baillie and
Harold Williams
Music by Handel and Britten

— --L-_IE
4.0 BBC Brains Trust: Why docolours clash? Can past historyassist to-day’s problems? Whatcauses a tune to run in themind? Why are there no womencartoonists ?
4.30 "Only My Song’?5.0 Children’s Song Service,with Uncle Mac
5.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
5.55 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 ROMAN CATHOLIC SER-VICE: The Basilica
Preacher: Father Columb
7-30 Gleanings fromy Far andWide
8. 8 Great Moments in Opera8.18 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. O Overseas News
9.10 World Theatre: "The Tro.
jan Women,’"? by Euripides
10.38 Close down

41,72 [D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297 m.
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the Breakfast
Table °

9.30 Radio Church of Helping
, Hand ,

10. 0 Morning Melodies10.15 Little Chapel of GoodCheer
10.45 Accent on Melody11. 0 Music by GriegLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Peer Gynt Suite No. 1411.20 London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by BasilCameron
Peer Gynt Suite No. 211.40 City of Birmingham Or-chestra
Norwegian Dances, Op. 3512. 0 Close down

Sunday, June 13Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

|

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Melo-dies
7.33 Junior Request session
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade: Band-
Master Craven
9.15 The Friendly Road Child-ren’s Choir
10. 0 Variety Programme11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song12. O Listeners’ Request session
1. Op.m. District Weather Fore-
cast2.0 Sunday Matinee ;
2.30 Peter and the Wolf, the
Story and the Music of a Fav-ourite Ballet3.0 Among the Immortals:Thomas Chatterton
3.30 Will Hay Programme4. 0 N.Z. Concert Memories:Essie Ackland (1923)4.30 Adventures of Pinocchio5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
5.45 ZB Citizens’ Forum
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Uncle Tom and the. Sankey
Singers
7. 0 East with Marco Polo
7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:A Doll’s House, by Henrick Ib-
sen
8. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre;Music at Eight, featuring the1ZB Orchestra conducted by
moe
Morgan with Assisting Art-sts

8.30 Radio Review
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Green Dolphin Street
10.30 Pans the Treasury of"Music
11. 0 Radio Concert Stage11.45 Meditation Melodies12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 The Light Opera Company
8. 0 A Religion for MondayMorning: Rev. Harry Squires
8.15 Junior Request session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.20 World of Sport: Wallie In-gram
9.35 Composer of the Week:Eric Coates ?

10. 0 Band session10.30 The Services session, con-ducted by Sgt. Major
11. 0 Personalities on Parade:
Cavalcade of Famous Artists
11.30 Hill Billy session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather
Forecast
2.0 Radio Matinee
5. 0 Treasure Island
5.45 Clarice Brown and the
Sunbeam Songsters
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
7. 0 Noe! Coward Programme7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:

_ Enoch, by Alfred Lord Tenny-son
8. 0 Among the Immortals:William Shakespeare8.30 Studio Presentation: Wil-|liam Clothier
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. O Green Dolphin Street10.0 The Will Hay Programme
11. O Concert Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and His Child-ren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout
10. 0 Musical Magazine
10.15 Concert Pianist: Eileen
Joyce
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.46 Sports Interview (theToff)
12. 0 Listeners’ Own Requestsession
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.15 Artist for To-day: NinonVailin
3.30 Among the Immortals: Ed-
gar Allen Poe
4. 0 Studio Presentation: TheExcelsior Piano Accordion Band
5. 0 Adventures of Pinocchio
5.30 Bits and Pieces from Col-lectors’ Corner
5.45 Landscape in Words andMusic
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 By the Fireside
6.30 Remember These?
7. 0 Playhouse of Favourites:Romeo and Juliet, by Shake-
speare
7.30 Lassiter’s Search for Gold
8. 0 Let’s be Frank: Al Slee~
man discusses with. Prof. L. L.
G. Sutherland, Rev. Donald Mo-
Kenzie, and J. K. Moloney, Civ-
ne pt Where Is It Taking
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. O From Our Overseas Lib-
rary: Latest Recordings (Maur-ice King)
9.30 The Will Hay Programme(first broadcast)
10. O Revuedeville
10.30 Sunday Nocturne
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

6.0 a.m. "London News
7.30 Sacred Half Hour
|8. 0 Sunday Morning Meditation
9. oO Merry and Bright
9.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita OliverThe New Concert Orchestra
conducted by Jay Wilbur
10. O For the Bandsmen
10.30 This Week’s Popular Tunes111. O Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir12. 0 Hospital Hour Programme1. Op.m. Listeners’ Favourites
2. 0 Radio Matinee: Variety En-tertainment
2.30 Let’s Spin a Yarn, by the
Wayfarer3.0 Heather Mixture (2nd week)5. 0 Treasure Island
5.30 4ZB Choristers
5.45 The Melody Lingers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The ZB Citizens’ Forum:
Should Some Form of Sex In-struction be given in. ourSchools?
6.30 The Diggers’ Show
epee
Bezar)7. 0 he Noel Coward Pro-

gramme7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:Pied Piper of Hamelin
8. 0 Among the Immortals: The
Story of Warren Hastings8.30 Al Goodman Entertains
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Recordings from the Over-
seas Library9.30 The Allen Roth Programme
9.45 Noel Robson asks Are Youa Square Peg?10. 0 From Screen to Radio
10.30 Melody in Rhythm11. 0 Personalities on Parade
11.15 Light and Bright11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.z 1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m, Family Hour
9. 0 Dominion Weather Fore=
cast
9. 2 Salt Lake City TabernacieChoir
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Tenor Time
10.15 Rhythm Pianists
10.30 Sunday Morning Variety
11. 0 New Releases
11.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Orchestral Music
12. 0 Request Session
12.30 p.m, Dominion WeatherForecast
1.30 Close down2.0 Radio Matinee
4. 0 Recordings From OurOverseas Library4.15 Colours in Song
4.30 Music for Dolis4.45 Songs at Sunset5. 0 Treasure Ieland
5.25 This Week’s Composer:Mozart
5.45 Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Isobel Langford (soprano)(From the Studio)7.0 Sturt, Australian Explorer(first broadcast)7.30 Studio Recital by AnneZiegler and Webster Booth
. 0 Among the Immortais
8.30 Concert Artists8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Accent on Rhythm: BBC
Production ‘9.15 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Long Arm, by John Grant9.32 Reserved
9.45 Music at Close of Day }10. 0 Close down
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At 7.30 to-night a half-hourstudio presentation of duets and
solos by the famous Englishartists Anne Ziegler and Web-ster Booth will be on the airfrom 2ZA, Palmerston North.

The radio adaptation of"Green Dolphin Street," theworld famous novel based onlife in the Channel Islands andin N.Z. in the mid 1800’s, will
be heard over 1ZB and 2ZB in‘two one-hour presentations at
9 o’clock to-night and at the |’
same time next Sunday night.

3ZB’s studio presentation at
4 p.m. to-day features an ac-
complished group of local musi-
cians, "The Excelsior Piano
Accordion Band."

4ZB’s Radio Matinee, from 2to 5 p.m. every Sunday, con-tains a wealth of variety,including, at 3 p.m. the
45-minute BBC _ programme"Heather Mixture,""


